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1 A& D Mortgage Lucy Mantilla Account Executive 786-457-7287 305-760-7000 lucy.mantilla@admortgage.com admortgage.com

2 AAG Christina Bitner Senior Account 
Executive, Wholesale 
Lending

(916) 872-7665 866-948-0003 8589 cbitner@aag.com aag.com

3 ACC Mortgage- All Credit 
Considered

Alicia Harmon Wholesale NON QM 
Account Executive

702-219-8229 702-219-8229 alicia@accmortgage.com https://www.accmortgage.com/

4 Advancial FCU Rob Howard National Account 
Executive

(972) 201-1640 (972) 201-1640 rhoward@advancialmortgage.com https://www.advancial.org/wholesal
e/

5 AFR Maureen Mayer National Account 
Executive

(941) 527-6688 (941) 527-6688 mmayer@afrwholesale.com Www.afrloancenter.com

6 AmWest Funding Jeff Himlin Account Executive 734-657-0755 734-234-8505 NA jeff.himlin@amwestfunding.com amwestwholesale.com

7 Angel Oak Mortgage 
Solutions

Steve Arnold Senior Account 
Executive

(561) 262-8208 (561) 262-8208 steve.arnold@angeloakms.com www.angeloakms.com
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8 Arc Home Loans Rita Kikoen National Account 
Executive

708-250-5858 708-250-5858 RitaK@ArcHomeLoans.com https://business.archomellc.com/pa
ge/wholesale

9 Athas Capital Group Neil Naran AE (714) 262-6829 (818) 431-5203 nnaran@athascapital.com www.athascapital.com
10 Axos Bank Stephen DiFabio Third Party 

Origination
(858) 649-2007 (858) 649-2007 2007 sdifabio@axosbank.com https://thirdpartylending.axosbank.c

om/home
Axos Bank

11 Caliber Terrie Good Account manager 941-350-4657 941-350-4657 terrie.good@caliberhomeloans.com www.caliberwholesale.com H2Online

12 Cardinal Financial Kyle Fischer Regional Account 
Executive

954-675-1866 954-675-1866 kyle.fischer@cardinalfinancial.com online.cardinalfinancial.com

13 Citadel Karen Petersen National Account 
Manager

(407) 252-7979 (407) 252-7979 karenp@citadelservicing.com www.citadelservicing.com www.citadelservicing.com

14 CMG Financial Kim Kriel Account Executive (203) 300-4847 (203) 300-4847 kkriel@cmgfi.com Cmgclear.com
15 Commerce Home 

Mortgage
Aaron Armendariz Account Executive 949-533-5748 949-533-5748 aarmendariz@commercemtg.com www.commercetpo.com

16 Equity Prime Mortgage 
dba EPM

Alan Helt VP of Sales 404-431-2804 404-431-2804 ahelt@epm.net www.equitytpo.com

17 Excelerate Capital George Pencak Account Executive 818 282 2994 818 282 2994 gpencak@exceleratecapital.com https://ec-tpo.com/
18 FBC Mortgage Theresa McGowan Account Executive (404) 632-2926 (404) 632-2926 tmcgowan@fbctpo.com https://www.fbctpo.com/#/content/

login
19 Finance of America 

Commercial 
Larry Baszynski Senor Account 

Executive 
773-425-1180 224-221-2187 2187 lbaszynski@financeofamerica.com https://wholesale.foacommercial.co

m/
20 Finance of America 

Mortgage 
Dee ALbanese Sr. Account Executive 

TPO  
(727) 243-8460 (610) 834-3128 dee.albanese@financeofamerica.com FAMPTO.com FAMTPO.com

21 First Guaranty Mortgage 
Corporation (FGMC)

Jerry Sanchez Senior Account 
Executive

954-609-6796 1-800-
SANCHEZ(726-
2439)

Jerry.Sanchez@fgmc.com https://fgmc.com/wholesale https://fgmc.com/corresponden
t

22 First National Bank of 
America

Dave Gingery Wholesale Account 
Executive

517-679-6681 517-679-6681 dave.gingery@fnba.com https://www.fnba.com/mortgage-
brokers/

23 FLCBank David Picciano Account Executive 407-619-5190 407-619-5190 dpicciano@flcb.com www.flcbmtg.com
24 Freedom Mortgage Lance Lay Account Executive (813) 679-6823 (813) 679-6823 lance.lay@freedommortgage.com FreedomWholesale.com FreedomWholesale.com
25 FundLoans Alexander Inda Account Executive (818) 383-7014 (760) 444-4998 ainda@fundloans.com Fundloans.com
26 Greenbox Loans Inc. Rob Rowe Account Executive (818) 669-0490 213 358 4761 n/a robr@greenboxloans.com https://wholesale.greenboxloans.co

m/
n/a

27 Guaranty Home Mortgage 
Corporation

Alma Graham Account Executive 407 782 4693 407 782 4693 N/A alma.graham@ghmloans.com https://gtwb2b.mortgagebotlos.com
.

https://gtwb2b.mortgagebotlos.
com.
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28 HelmBank USA Greg White Business 
Development Officer

(305) 815-5067 (305) 329-7256 7256 greg.white@helmbankusa.com www.helmbankusa.com

29 Home Point Financial 
Corp

Jodi Moran Senior Account 
Executive

(813) 416-5001 (813) 416-5001 jmoran@hpfc.com www.hpftpo.com www.hpftpo.com

30 HomeXpress Mortgage Dan Kristmann National Account 
Executive

(407) 325-2020 (877) 230-4519 dkristmann@homexmortgage.com https://broker.homexmortgage.com
/

31 JMAC Lending, Inc. Sean Nguyen Senior Account 
Executive

(949) 346-5390 (949) 346-5390 sean.nguyen@jmaclending.com https://www.jmaclending.com/whol
esale-get-approved

https://www.jmaclending.com/
correspondent-get-approved

32 Lakeview Diana Dilday SR Account Executive (419) 343 8901 (419) 343 8901 (419)343 
8901

dianadilday@communityloanservicing.c
om

https://broker.lakeviewwholesale.co
m/#/login

Working on that.  Will keep you 
posted.

33 Lakeview Loan Servicing Tiffanie Lande Account Executive (321)591-5787 (321)591-5787 TiffanieLande@Bayview.com LakeviewWholesale.com

34 Land Home Financial 
Services, Inc.

Bill Harper Account Executive 954-756-4024 (954) 756-4024 9547564024 Bill.Harper@LHFS.com https://wholesale.lhfs.com/ https://cld.lhfs.com/

35 loanDepot Wholesale David Gross Account Executive (954) 288-0691 (954) 288-0691 dgross@ldwholesale.com www.ldwholesale.com www.ldwholesale.com
36 LoanStream Wholesale Rob McCarty Account Executive 702-234-4388 702-234-4388 rmccarty@lsmortgage.com www.loanstreamwholesale.com

37 Longbridge Financial geoffrey bench AE (518) 542-9747 (518) 542-9747 5185429747 gbench@longbridge-financial.com longbridge-
financial.com/wholesale/login/

longbridge-
financial.com/wholesale/login/

38 Midwest Loan Solutions Tim Kalaris SVP/Eastern Divisonal 
Manager

(301) 332-8898 248 327 4971 N/a tkalaris@midwestloansolutions.com www.midwestloansokutions.com www.midwestloansolutions.co
m

39 MiMutual Wholesale Julie Sakadales Account Executive 727-480-7133 248-203-1340 jsakadales@mimutual.com http://home.michiganmutual.com/D
efault.aspx 

http://home.michiganmutual.co
m/Default.aspx

40 Money House David Gold Regional Sales 
Director / AE

407-399-6120 407-399-6120 dgold@moneyhouseus.com https://moneyhouseus.baydocs.net/
index.php

41 N2 Funding Nicole Searle Regional Manger (954) 682-2404 (954) 682-2404 nsearle@n2funding.com www.n2funding.com
42 Nations Direct Mortgage Nina Barroso Account Executive 404-271-2871 Same as mobile nbarroso@myndm.com myndm.com 

43 Oaktree Funding Corp. Joseph Marino Senior Account 
Executive

480-495-3282 480-800-3804 N/A jmarino@oaktreefunding.com www.oaktreewholesale.com

44 Orion Lending Erin Harden Account Executive 727-465-6522 727-465-6522 N/A EHarden@OrionLending.com www.orionlending.com/STAR 
45 Plaza Home 

Mortgage.com
Lena Haoui Lena Haoui 941-915-1116 904-332-6280 Lena.haoui@plazahomemortgage.com WWW.plazahomemortgage.com

46 Quontic Bank Caleb Espinoza AE 954-709-7959 954-709-7959 cespinoza@quonticbank.com www.quonticwholesale.com
47 Rocet Pro TPO (Quicken) Jim Komoroski Sr Acct Exec (734) 931-0727 (313) 751-9788 Jimkomoroski@quickenloans.com https://www.rocketprotpo.com/

48 Spring EQ Wholesale Tony Raia Senior Account 
Executive

847-902-3069 847-902-3069 traia@springeq.com www.wholesale.springeq.com NA
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49 Sprout Mortgage Rich Marfino Regional Manager-AE 561-445-9350 same NA rich.marfino@sproutmortgage.com www.sproutwholesale.com NA

50 Stearns Lending Mark Montanus Account Executive (1561) 212-7443 (1561) 212-7443 N/A Mark.Montanus@Stearns.com https://snap2.stearns.com/SNAP.Ste
arns/Default.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2FSN
AP.Stearns%2FSecure%2FMain%2FH
ome.aspx

N/A

51 Sun West Mortgage 
Company, Inc.

Amanda Miranda Client Relations 
Manager 

(619) 886-4519 (951) 666-4994 amanda.miranda@swmc.com www.seemyloanstatus.com

52 Symmetry Lending HELOC 
2d Mortgages

Tony Santangelo Area Manager 
Southeast Region

941.720.3654 941.213.9428 tony.santangelo@symmetrylending.com https://symmetrylending.com/ https://symmetrylending.com/

53 TCF Bank Shane DeSimone VP, Account 
Executive

(631) 672-1432 (631) 672-1432 shane@charitycities.com tcfbank.com/brokerloans tcfbank.com/brokerloans

54 Towne Mortgage Cameron Petrie Regional Account 
Executive

954-605-3136 813-908-7725 cpetrie@townemortgage.com https://partner.townemortgage.com https://partner.townemortgage.
com

55 Union Home Mortgage John Racicot Account Executive (727) 641-3576 (727) 641-3576 none jracicot@unionhomemortgage.com www.uhmgo.com www.uhmgo.com
56 United Wholesale 

Mortgage
Ron Carter Senior National Key 

Account Executive 
(248) 990-5788 800-981-8898 4090 rcarter@uwm.com Ease.uwm.com

57 Velocity Mortgage Capital Chris Johnson Senior National 
Account Executive

818-519-3858 818-338-9769 cjohnson@velocitymortgage.com velocitymortgage.com velocitymortgage.com

58 Visio Lending Mark Gochenour Sr. Account Executive 512.334.1427 512.334.1427 mark.gochenour@visiolending.com na


